



Date Provided: 29 June 2021

Title Property

Ref: FOI 13759

Information Request

I would like to make a freedom of information request:

- 1. What are the total number of households in your area?
- 2. How many commercial properties within your area are currently empty?
- 3. How many households pay council tax to the authority?
- 4. How many households are claiming a single person's occupancy?
- 5. How many people are on a local authority housing waiting list for housing in your area?
- 6. How many people within your area are currently considered to be homeless?
- 7. Over the past 5 years, how many residential properties have been constructed?
- 8. Over the past 5 years, how much money has the authority received from CIL and Section 106 agreements?

Response by Lewes District Council

	Lewes
Council Tax	
1. What are the total number of households in your area?	45,782
2. How many commercial properties within your area are	262
currently empty?	

3. How many households pay council tax to the authority?	45,020
4. How many households are claiming a single person's	15,173
occupancy?	
Housing	
5. How many people are on a local authority housing waiting list for housing in your area?	See below
6. How many people within your area are currently	unknown
considered to be homeless?	
Planning	
7. Over the past 5 years, how many residential properties	1364
have been constructed?	
8. Over the past 5 years, how much money has the	CIL £1,135,568
authority received from CIL and Section 106 agreements?	S106
	£5,291,796